ELECTRIC  DOUBLE  LAYER  CAPACITORS "EVerCAP  "
CAT.8100L
P
8
3.5
10
5.0
0.60.6

resistance
Long Life
Drawing Type numbering system (Example : 2.7V 4F)
Dimensions
J
1
U
2
A
3
T
4
1
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Configuration
Capacitance tolerance (±20%)
Rated capacitance (4 F)
Rated voltage (2.7V)
Series name
Type
Pb-free lead finishing
Pb-free PET sleeve
PD
 Configuration
8    10
4 0 5 M P D
P±
0.
5
Rated
Capacitance
(F)
Code
2.5
DCR※
Typical
0.15
0.10
0.15
0.15
0.10
0.13
255
405
475
8 20
2.0 0.25 0.25205 10 12.5
1.2 0.40 0.40125 8 11.5
10 20
10 20
4.0
4.7
P
±
0.
5
Rated Voltage
( Code )
2.7V
(T1)
Specifications
JUM
Item Performance Characteristics
Category Temperature Range
Rated Voltage
Rated Capacitance
Capacitance Tolerance
Stability at Low Temperature
Endurance
Shelf Life
Humidity Endurance
Marking
– 40 to +70°C